
     Cairns College of English 

This course is for 8-15 year olds who: 
• Want to improve their English skills in a fun learning environment 
• Want to do a variety of activities in and outside the classroom 

• Experience Australian culture 

Price: 
$200 enrolment fee 
Week 1: $510 per week tuition fee (Agent’s commission is $80/week) 
Week 2: $470 per week tuition fee (Agent’s commission is $80/week) 
*Christmas, public holiday surcharge applied 
$20 per day for after- school care 
$200 Homestay placement fee 
$250 + $50 Homestay fee (Extra $50 for Christmas 
charge for homestay family) 
Length 
1 week—2 weeks 
Age 
8-15 years old 
Minimum 5 students to run this program 
Date 
26 December—30 December 2011 
2nd January  - 6 January 2011 
We recommend the student arrive on 24th of December if the student would like 
to request homestay 

 

• If students are not staying with their parents, then they must stay with a 
CCE homestay family. 

 
• If the student is in homestay, they must pay for the after- school care which is from  3-5pm. 

• Minimum 5 students to run this program 
 

• If students are staying with their parents and the parents cannot pick them up at 3pm, then they 
must pay for after school care from 3-5pm. 

 

Please note: 

Cairns College of English 

Level 1, 67 Lake Street, Cairns, QLD, 4870 

Ph: 61 7 4041 2322, Fax: 61 7 40412633 

CRICOS Provider Code: 03251A 

Young Learners Program 

2011 



 Week 1 Week 2 

Monday 

9:00-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-12:30 

12:30-13:30 

13:30-15:30 

 

English Tuition 

Morning break 

English Tuition 

Lunch break 

English Tuition 

 

English Tuition 

Morning break 

English Tuition 

Lunch break 

English Tuition 

Tuesday 

9:00-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-12:30 

12:30-13:30 

13:30-15:30 

 

English Tuition 

Morning break 

English Tuition 

Lunch break 

English Tuition 

 

English Tuition 

Morning break 

English Tuition 

Lunch break 

English Tuition 

Wednesday 

 

Excursion 

(Green Island) 

 

 

Excursion 

(Tropical Zoo) 

Thursday 

9:00-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-12:30 

12:30-13:30 

13:30-15:30 

 

English Tuition 

Morning break 

English Tuition 

Lunch break 

English Tuition 

 

English Tuition 

Morning break 

English Tuition 

Lunch break 

English Tuition 

Friday 

9:00-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-12:30 

12:30-13:30 

13:30-15:30 

 

English Tuition 

Morning break 

English Tuition 

Lunch break 

English Tuition 

 

English Tuition 

Morning break 

English Tuition 

Lunch break 

English Tuition 

Class: 9:00—15:30 (25 hours/week) 


