

Cairns College of English

Young Learners Program 2011

This course is for 8-15 year olds who:

- Want to improve their English skills in a fun learning environment
- Want to do a variety of activities in and outside the classroom
 - Experience Australian culture

Price:

\$200 enrolment fee

Week 1: \$510 per week tuition fee (Agent's commission is \$80/week)

Week 2: \$470 per week tuition fee (Agent's commission is \$80/week)

*Christmas, public holiday surcharge applied

\$20 per day for after-school care

\$200 Homestay placement fee

\$250 + \$50 Homestay fee (Extra \$50 for Christmas

charge for homestay family)

<u>Length</u>

1 week-2 weeks

Age

8-15 years old

Minimum 5 students to run this program

Date

26 December - 30 December 2011

2nd January - 6 January 2011

We recommend the student arrive on 24th of December if the student would like to request homestay

Please note:

- If students are not staying with their parents, then they must stay with a CCE homestay family.
- If the student is in homestay, they must pay for the after- school care which is from 3-5pm.
 - Minimum 5 students to run this program
- If students are staying with their parents and the parents cannot pick them up at 3pm, then they
 must pay for after school care from 3-5pm.

Cairns College of English

CRICOS Provider Code: 03251A

	Week 1	Week 2
Monday 9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-15:30 Tuesday 9:00-10:30	English Tuition Morning break English Tuition Lunch break English Tuition	English Tuition Morning break English Tuition Lunch break English Tuition
10:30-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-15:30	English Tuition Morning break English Tuition Lunch break English Tuition	English Tuition Morning break English Tuition Lunch break English Tuition
Wednesday	Excursion (Green Island)	Excursion (Tropical Zoo)
Thursday 9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-15:30	English Tuition Morning break English Tuition Lunch break English Tuition	English Tuition Morning break English Tuition Lunch break English Tuition
Friday 9:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-15:30	English Tuition Morning break English Tuition Lunch break English Tuition	English Tuition Morning break English Tuition Lunch break English Tuition

Class: 9:00—15:30 (25 hours/week)